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SF-720C 920C 1100C Semi-Auto Laminating Machine

e Pneumatic film unwinding system positions film roll more accurately, and makes the loading and
unloading of film roll and film unwinding tension much more convenient.

o Double sets of serrated perforating wheels provide different choices for different specifications of
sheets and film.

o Perfected traction adjusting system makes traction adjustment more convenient and efficient.

o Corrugating delivery system and vibrating receiving system ensure paper collection more regular
and convenient.

Introduction:

e SCHNEIDER PLC system makes the machine run stably and quietly.

e @320 size of chromed heating roller is mounted with built-in oil heating system which provides

« Balanced laminating temperature and owns excellent temperature persistence.

e Pneumatic film unwinding system positions film roll more accurately, and makes the loading and
unloading of film roll and film unwinding tension much more convenient.

o Double sets of serrated perforating wheels provide different choices for different specifications of
sheets and film.

o Perfected traction adjusting system makes traction adjustment more convenient and efficient.

« Corrugating delivery system and vibrating receiving system ensure paper collection more regular
and convenient.
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Technical Parameters:

Model

Max Paper Size
Paper Thickness

Laminating Speed

Gross Power

Total Weight
Overall Dimensions

SF-720C

720mm
100-500g/m2

0-30m/min
18kw

1700kg
4600x1560x1500mm

SF-920C

920mm
100-500/m2

0-30m/min
19kw

1900Kg
4600x1760x1500mm

SF-1100C

1100mm
100-500g/m2

0-30m/min
20kw

2100kg
4600x1950x1500mm



