SF-720C 920C 1100C Semi-Auto Laminating Machine



- Pneumatic film unwinding system positions film roll more accurately, and makes the loading and unloading of film roll and film unwinding tension much more convenient.
- Double sets of serrated perforating wheels provide different choices for different specifications of sheets and film.
- Perfected traction adjusting system makes traction adjustment more convenient and efficient.
- Corrugating delivery system and vibrating receiving system ensure paper collection more regular and convenient.

Introduction:

- SCHNEIDER PLC system makes the machine run stably and quietly.
- Φ 320 size of chromed heating roller is mounted with built-in oil heating system which provides
- Balanced laminating temperature and owns excellent temperature persistence.
- Pneumatic film unwinding system positions film roll more accurately, and makes the loading and unloading of film roll and film unwinding tension much more convenient.
- Double sets of serrated perforating wheels provide different choices for different specifications of sheets and film.
- Perfected traction adjusting system makes traction adjustment more convenient and efficient.
- Corrugating delivery system and vibrating receiving system ensure paper collection more regular and convenient.



Technical Parameters:

Model	SF-720C	SF-920C	SF-1100C
Max Paper Size Paper Thickness	720mm	920mm	1100mm
	100-500g/m2	100-500/m2	100-500g/m2
Laminating Speed	0-30m/min	0-30m/min	0-30m/min
Gross Power	18kw	19kw	20kw
Total Weight Overall Dimensions	1700kg	1900kg	2100kg
	4600x1560x1500mm	4600x1760x1500mm	4600x1950x1500mm